
  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 24 CSES AM 

Bus: BUS 24 CSES AM 
Driver: HODNETT, ROBERT 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 6:50 AM 

2 RYAN LN & BRAMBLETON AVE 6:54 AM 

3 5207 FORDWICK DR 6:56 AM 

4 5255 FORDWICK DR 6:57 AM 

5 FORDWICK DR & CHATSWORTH DR 6:59 AM 

6 5957 BLACKHORSE LN 7:02 AM 

7 SADDLERIDGE RD & SADDLERIDGE CIR 7:04 AM 

8 SADDLERIDGE RD & SADDLERIDGE LN 7:05 AM 

9 5934 Bridlewood Dr 7:06 AM 

10 BRIDLEWOOD DR & EQUESTRIAN DR 7:07 AM 

11 5766 Equestrian Dr 7:09 AM 

12 ARLINGTON HILLS DR & HUNTWOOD ST 7:12 AM 

13 Huntwood St & Woodvale Cir 7:14 AM 

14 WOODRIDGE DR & HUNTWOOD ST 7:15 AM 

15 KNOWLES DR & SHAROLYN DR 7:17 AM 

16 KNOWLES DR & LYNN DELL RD 7:19 AM 

17 MERRIMAN RD & INGLESIDE DR 7:20 AM 

18 5352 Snow Owl Dr 7:22 AM 

19 5268 GOLDEN EAGLE LN 7:23 AM 

20 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(CSES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 52 CSES AM 

Bus: BUS 52 CSES AM 
Driver: BURNS, FRANK 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 6:53 AM 

2 5801 Salisbury Dr 6:59 AM 

3 5846 Salisbury Dr 7:00 AM 

4 5835 Old Locke Ct 7:01 AM 

5 5818 Old Locke Ct 7:02 AM 

6 SULGRAVE RD & TRINITY CT 7:04 AM 

7 SULGRAVE RD & SCOTFORD CT 7:05 AM 

8 6203 Scotford Ct 7:06 AM 

9 Hampshire Dr & Scotford Ct 7:08 AM 

10 Scotford Ct & Chadsworth Ct 7:09 AM 

11 Scotford Ct & Saint Ives Ct 7:10 AM 

12 6020 Scotford Ct 7:11 AM 

13 Cavalier Dr & Wimbledon Ct 7:12 AM 

14 TWO FORD RD & CAVALIER DR 7:13 AM 

15 5725 Cavalier Dr 7:15 AM 

16 5576 Westbriar Ct 7:16 AM 

17 5541 WESTBRIAR CT 7:18 AM 

18 Cavalier Dr & Gloucester Ct 7:20 AM 

19 Cavalier Dr & Chaucers Ct 7:21 AM 

20 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(CSES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 6 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 58 CSES AM 

Bus: BUS 58 CSES AM 
Driver: CARWILE, JOHN 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 HVM DEPARTURE 6:31 AM 

2 4818 Colonial Ave 6:38 AM 

3 3522 Penn Forest Blvd 6:40 AM 

4 3310 Penn Forest Blvd 6:41 AM 

5 3010 Penn Forest Blvd 6:42 AM 

6 3235 Chaparral Dr 6:43 AM 

7 3453 Chaparral Dr 6:45 AM 

8 3515 Chaparral Dr 6:46 AM 

9 3537 Chaparral Dr 6:47 AM 

10 Chaparral Dr & Woodthrush Dr 6:48 AM 

11 CHAPPARRAL DR & TREE TOP LN 6:49 AM 

12 3331 PAMLICO DR 6:52 AM 

13 3353 Pamlico Dr 6:53 AM 

14 3037 Beacon Dr 6:54 AM 

15 3364 KINGSWOOD DR 6:55 AM 

16 3309 Kenwick Trl 6:57 AM 

17 3343 Kenwick Trl 6:58 AM 

18 3414 Kenwick Trl 6:59 AM 

19 3425 Kenwick Trl 7:00 AM 

20 3473 Kenwick Trl 7:01 AM 

21 3530 Verona Trl 7:02 AM 

22 VERONA TRL & WOODTHRUSH DR 7:03 AM 

23 KENWICK TRL & VERONA TRL 7:04 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 7 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 58 CSES AM 

3540 Kenwick Trl 7:05 AM 

3475 OVERHILL TRL 7:06 AM 

3340 Overhill Trl 7:07 AM 

3307 Overhill Trl 7:08 AM 

Belle Meade Dr & Topping Hill Dr 7:10 AM 

3815 BELLE MEADE DR 7:11 AM 

5025 Balsam Dr 7:13 AM 

3903 BELLE MEADE DR 7:14 AM 

Belle Meade Dr & Shady Side Dr 7:15 AM 

4102 Belle Meade Dr 7:16 AM 

5015 Merriman Rd 7:17 AM 

MERRIMAN RD & SPRINGLAWN AVE 7:18 AM 

5247 Merriman Rd 7:20 AM 

5300 Merriman Rd 7:21 AM 

MERRIMAN RD & PINE ACRES LN 7:23 AM 

ARRIVE CAVE SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(CSES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 8 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 89 CSES AM 

Bus: BUS 89 CSES AM 
Driver: STEGALL, CALVIN 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART SALEM BUS LOT 6:32 AM 

2 Sugar Loaf Mountain Rd & Smokey Ridge Rd 6:44 AM 

3 Sugar Loaf Mountain Rd & Christie Ln 6:45 AM 

4 6408 Orchard View Ln 6:47 AM 

5 6678 Sugar Ridge Dr 6:50 AM 

6 6538 Sugar Ridge Dr 6:51 AM 

7 6319 Roselawn Court Dr 6:54 AM 

8 6308 Roselawn Court Dr 6:55 AM 

9 Old Farm Rd & Peach Tree Cir 6:57 AM 

10 6245 Roselawn Rd 6:59 AM 

11 6032 Roselawn Rd 7:01 AM 

12 6019 STEEPLECHASE DR 7:03 AM 

13 6327 Juliet Ct 7:04 AM 

14 6273 STRATFORD WAY 7:06 AM 

15 6121 Homewood Cir 7:07 AM 

16 Homewood Cir & Midsummer Ln 7:08 AM 

17 6315 Homewood Cir 7:10 AM 

18 6360 Homewood Cir 7:11 AM 

19 Homewood Cir & Steeplechase Dr 7:13 AM 

20 6098 STEEPLECHASE DR 7:14 AM 

21 6064 STEEPLECHASE DR 7:15 AM 

22 5957 Roselawn Rd 7:17 AM 

23 HIGHFIELDS RD & LAKEDALE RD 7:21 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 9 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 89 CSES AM 

24 Highfields Rd & Roselawn Rd 7:23 AM 

25 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(CSES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 10 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 101 CSES AM 

Bus: BUS 101 CSES AM 
Driver: MCNAIR, ALEX 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 HVM DEPARTURE 6:49 AM 

2 ELECTRIC RD & WINTERBERRY DR 6:56 AM 

3 5234 Green Meadow Rd 6:59 AM 

4 5201 CAVE SPRING LN 7:02 AM 

5 5233 CAVE SPRING LN 7:03 AM 

6 5332 CAVE SPRING LN 7:04 AM 

7 5318 LAKELAND DR 7:05 AM 

8 LAKELAND DR & DAWN CIR 7:07 AM 

9 Lakeland Dr & Linda Ln 7:09 AM 

10 5459 LINDA LN 7:10 AM 

11 5335 Luwana Dr 7:12 AM 

12 5232 Luwana Dr 7:13 AM 

13 5209 Luwana Dr 7:14 AM 

14 FARMINGTON DR & HOLLAND DR 7:15 AM 

15 3587 Farmington Dr 7:17 AM 

16 5025 WOODMONT DRIVE 7:18 AM 

17 CAVE SPRING LN & WOODMONT DR 7:19 AM 

18 Cave Spring Cir & Cave Spring Ln 7:20 AM 

19 4920 Cave Spring Ln 7:21 AM 

20 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(CSES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 112 CSES AM 

Bus: BUS 112 CSES AM 
Driver: KING, HILLERY 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 HVM DEPARTURE 6:46 AM 

2 1025 LONGVIEW RD 6:55 AM 

3 1470 LONGVIEW RD 6:58 AM 

4 Strawberry Mountain Dr & Sunberry Cir 7:00 AM 

5 1340 Longview Rd 7:03 AM 

6 1230 Longview Rd 7:04 AM 

7 1131 BELCROFT CT 7:06 AM 

8 1140 Belcroft Ct 7:07 AM 

9 1106 BELCROFT CT 7:08 AM 

10 SANDHURST DR & STONE MANOR DR 7:09 AM 

11 SANDHURST DR & STONECROFT CT 7:10 AM 

12 6365 SANDHURST DR 7:12 AM 

13 5921 Roycroft Dr 7:15 AM 

14 ROYCROFT DR & STICKLEY LN 7:16 AM 

15 Ivy Park Dr & Ridgeline Ct 7:18 AM 

16 4524 Rosecrest Rd 7:20 AM 

17 4508 ROSECREST RD 7:21 AM 

18 4434 ROSECREST RD 7:22 AM 

19 Rosecrest Rd & Rosevale Rd 7:23 AM 

20 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(CSES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 140 CSES AM 

Bus: BUS 140 CSES AM 
Driver: THOMPSON, DAWN 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 6:54 AM 

2 Grape Tree Ln & Wing Commander Dr 6:56 AM 

3 4956 Wing Commander Dr 6:57 AM 

4 5203 Canter Dr 7:00 AM 

5 5413 Canter Dr 7:02 AM 

6 5396 Canter Dr 7:03 AM 

7 5366 Canter Dr 7:04 AM 

8 4811 PLEASANT HILL DR 7:07 AM 

9 4907 Renee Ln 7:09 AM 

10 PLEASANT HILL DR & LANGE LN 7:10 AM 

11 4788 Chippenham Dr 7:11 AM 

12 BRENTWOOD CT & CHIPPENHAM DR 7:12 AM 

13 4439 Brentwood Ct 7:14 AM 

14 Chippenham Dr & Shrewsbury Ct 7:15 AM 

15 4685 Chippenham Dr 7:16 AM 

16 4767 Chippenham Dr 7:17 AM 

17 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(CSES) 7:20 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 198 CSES AM 

Bus: BUS 198 CSES AM 
Driver: HINSON, TIM 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 6:57 AM 

2 3154 BERRY LN 7:02 AM 

3 3160 BERRY LN 7:04 AM 

4 3168 BERRY LN 7:05 AM 

5 NORMANDY LN & CAVE SPRING CORNER 7:07 AM 

6 3386 RASMONT RD (CEDAR RIDGE APTS) 7:10 AM 

7 LEDGEWOOD AVE & CREST ST 7:12 AM 

8 LEDGEWOOD AVE & RASMONT RD 7:13 AM 

9 3236 Rasmont Rd 7:14 AM 

10 3285 Rasmont Rd 7:15 AM 

11 Childcare Network 7:17 AM 

12 4802 Merriman Rd 7:19 AM 

13 4113 Belle Meade Dr 7:20 AM 

14 5015 SUNNY SIDE DR 7:21 AM 

15 5034 SUNNY SIDE DR 7:22 AM 

16 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(CSES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 


